Soielplan Erstellt am: 02.09.2025 - 00:52Uhr
ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mur 2025/26

Hinrunde
09.08.2025 14:30Uhr FSC PolsIl - USV S.Peter ob Judenburg 1:1
16.08.2025 17:00Uhr USV Tauernwind Oberzeiring - FSC Pdolslli 2:3
23.08.2025 15:30Uhr FSCPdlsll - Sadl 8:1
30.08.2025 17:00Uhr FSCPoéIsIl - Scheifling/ &. Lor. 0:1
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr FSC PdlsIl - USV PLS Seckau i
20.09.2025 16:00Uhr Neumarkt Il - FSC PdolslI i
27.09.2025 16:00Uhr FSC PolsIl - Juniors Knittelfeld i
04.10.2025 15:00Uhr TUSRaika Neuwirt Schoder - FSC Pélsl| i
11.10.2025 15:00Uhr FSCPélsll - Spielberg i
18.10.2025 16:00Uhr USV KFZ Erdbau MOSER Krakaudorf - FSC PélslI i
25.10.2025 14:00Uhr FSC Pols Il - Tus S.Peter am Kammersberg Juniorsl| i
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr USC Angelcenter Murtal &. Georgen/J. - FSC Pdlslli i

% 5
- —
N <
S <
y L
5 0]
E %
2 2
E B
S S
al al

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 02.09.2025 - 00:52Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mur 2025/26

14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
06.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
31.05.2026
06.06.2026

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

USV S.Peter ob Judenburg
FSC Pals |l

Sadl

Scheifling/ &. Lor.

USV PLS Seckau
FSC Pals |l

Juniors Knittelfeld
FSC Pals |l

Soielberg
FSC Pals|I

Tus S.Peter am Kammersherg Juniors ||
FSC Pals|I

Rickrunde

FSC PolsI

USV Tauernwind Oberzeiring
FSC PolsI

FSC PolsI

FSC PolsI

Neumarkt |1

FSC PolsI

TUS Raika Neuwirt Schdder
FSC PolsI

USV KFZ Erdbau MOSER Krakaudorf
FSC PolsI

USC Angelcenter Murtal S. Georgen/ J.

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



