Spielplan ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mur 2025/26

Hinrunde

09.08.2025	14:30Uhr	FSC Pöls II - USV St.Peter ob Judenburg	1:1
16.08.2025	17:00Uhr	USV Tauernwind Oberzeiring - FSC Pöls II	2:3
23.08.2025	15:30Uhr	FSC Pöls II - Stadl	8:1
30.08.2025	17:00Uhr	FSC Pöls II - Scheifling / St. Lor.	0:1
13.09.2025	15:30Uhr	FSC Pöls II - USV PLS Seckau	1:1
20.09.2025	15:00Uhr	Neumarkt II - FSC Pöls II	1:0
27.09.2025	15:30Uhr	FSC Pöls II - Juniors "MT-Trade Tischlerei Mitteregger" Knittelfeld	3:4
04.10.2025	15:00Uhr	TUS Raika Neuwirt Schöder - FSC Pöls II	6:0
11.10.2025	15:30Uhr	FSC Pöls II - Spielberg	2:1
18.10.2025	11:00Uhr	USV KFZ Erdbau MOSER Krakaudorf - FSC Pöls II	5:3
25.10.2025	15:30Uhr	FSC Pöls II - Tus St.Peter am Kammersberg Juniors II	1:1
02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	USC Angelcenter Murtal St. Georgen / J FSC Pöls II	_:_

Spielplan ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mur 2025/26

Rückrunde

14.03.2026	15:00Uhr	USV St.Peter ob Judenburg - FSC Pöls II	_:_
21.03.2026	15:00Uhr	FSC Pöls II - USV Tauernwind Oberzeiring	_:_
28.03.2026	16:00Uhr	Stadl - FSC Pöls II	_:_
06.04.2026	16:00Uhr	Scheifling / St. Lor FSC Pöls II	_:_
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	USV PLS Seckau - FSC Pöls II	_:_
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	FSC Pöls II - Neumarkt II	_:_
02.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Juniors "MT-Trade Tischlerei Mitteregger" - FSC Pöls II Knittelfeld	_:_
09.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FSC Pöls II - TUS Raika Neuwirt Schöder	_:_
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Spielberg - FSC Pöls II	_:_
23.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FSC Pöls II - USV KFZ Erdbau MOSER Krakaudorf	_:_
31.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Tus St.Peter am Kammersberg Juniors II - FSC Pöls II	_:_
06.06.2026	17:00Uhr	FSC Pöls II - USC Angelcenter Murtal St. Georgen / J.	_:_